Kentucky Section

Trace

Champion Trace GC

Distribution for -- Net

2014 National Car Rental Pro-Am Series @ Champion

1 Wildwood CC #2

2 Big Spring CC #2

3 Gay Brewer, Jr. GC

4 Larue County GC

5 Bardstown CC #1

6 Raven Rock GC

ChrisRedle
Larry Obryan
Robert Hatfield
Buddy Bell

John Bachman
Trey Sims

Thomas E Barnes Jr

Mike Russell

Aaron McDowell
Steve Humphrey
Doug Brewer
Mike Abrams

Steve Cox
Lydia Gumm
Justin Craft
Glenn Grubbs

Chris Osborne
Chad Riggs

Gilbert Brown
Rob Hinkebein

Willis Ring
Shelby Daylong
Greg Newsome
Lindsey Isner

Net
114

117

120

121

122

125

Award
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
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