

2014 National Car Rental Pro-Am Series @ Champion Trace



## **Champion Trace GC**

## **Distribution for -- Net**

<u>Rank</u>			Net	Award
1	Wildwood CC #2	Chris Redle	114	\$280.00
		Larry Obryan		\$280.00
		Robert Hatfield		\$280.00
		Buddy Bell		\$280.00
2	Big Spring CC #2	John Bachman	117	\$225.00
		Trey Sims		\$225.00
		Thomas E Barnes Jr		\$225.00
		Mike Russell		\$225.00
3	Gay Brewer, Jr. GC	Aaron McDowell	120	\$195.00
		Steve Humphrey		\$195.00
		Doug Brewer		\$195.00
		Mike Abrams		\$195.00
4	Larue County GC	Steve Cox	121	\$165.00
		Lydia Gumm		\$165.00
		Justin Craft		\$165.00
		Glenn Grubbs		\$165.00
5	Bardstown CC #1	Chris Osborne	122	\$140.00
		Chad Riggs		\$140.00
		Gilbert Brown		\$140.00
		Rob Hinkebein		\$140.00
6	Raven Rock GC	Willis Ring	125	\$110.00
		Shelby Daylong		\$110.00
		Greg Newsome		\$110.00
		Lindsey Isner		\$110.00